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SGS SA

ISIN: CH1256740924

Overview
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Price
81.34 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.47% (-0.38)

CH1256740924
SGSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Automotive
Stock
15,907 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

81.30 CHF (3,349)
81.34 CHF (6,488)
81.36 CHF

81.54 CHF

80.84 CHF

81.72 CHF
81.325862 CHF
271,856
22,108,923.63
2,207

29

28

125674092

120.00
110.00

100.00 .-\.,-"I '

90.00 A |

a80.00

Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=232686063,248419329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1256740924&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1256740924&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74e4258accf533a1784ca8b63994fad98e49a4a57bfe3141daaf0bc337b375e7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a15524ce1f053ca1&time=1721572820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24f0324381829f8e751a9d1b370af011898d7196e25743c7c6f725802e428425&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e2f5da5e3561be611&time=1721572820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1931e5fc32bdf6c899427dc3e0cf22977e1c13df35c18e7506c1e3b441ec5416&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5a788f40ed569df7e&time=1721572820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0d435dd71e19097e8cd4b78ab35a8100851d470dd63d535ce0695add215b227&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1316479c8d8c32b95&time=1721572820&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e640bebd9f547892d8fb100b3c9803099fae1a487ea9f8454bb73c2903df202f&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=822de7a348cc48d8a&time=1721572820&tool=RSC

SGS SA

Details

2024/07/19 17:31:18

Price

81.34 CHF

Difference ©  -047%(-0.38)
General attributes
ISIN CH1256740924
Symbol SGSN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,907 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +10.71%
Perf (abs.) +8.71
Beta 0.61
Volatility 34.83

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

81.30 CHF (3,349)
81.34 CHF (6,488)
81.36 CHF

81.54 CHF

80.84 CHF

81.72 CHF
81.325862 CHF
271,856
22,108,923.63
2,207

29

1y 3y

- -19.64%
- -22.00
0.60 0.85
32.49 43.91

120.00
110.00
100.00 1/ |
90.00

g80.00
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09.2019

03.2020

07.2021

06.2022

05.2023

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

SIX Swiss Exchange
London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Date

2024/
07/19

2024/
0719

2019/
06/28

2024/
07/19

Time Price

17:31 81.34 CHF

17:20 81.29 CHF

12:23 88.6800 EUR

20:52 90.00 USD

81.51 CHF (256,983
81.42 CHF (338,999
83.09 CHF (392,087
79.90 CHF (350,310
88.34 CHF (2024/03/13
69.62 CHF (2024/01/10
88.34 CHF (2024/03/13
69.62 CHF (2024/01/10

—_— T O T T — = =

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
2211 2,207
0.00 2
0.02 3
0.03 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CH1256740924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3093792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25730693

SGS SA

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

08:10 89.5200 EUR 0.00

08:11 2,247.00 EUR 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13851355

SGS SA

Company profile

Company Logo

SGS

Contact Details
SGS SA

1 place des Alpes - 1211 Genf
Telefon: +41-22-739-91-11
Fax: +41-22-739-98-86
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Géraldine
Picaud

Olivier Merkt

Ariel Bauer

Derick
Govender

Fabrice Egloff

Jeffrey
McDonald

Jessica Sun

Luis Elias

Malcolm Reid

Marta
Vlatchkova
Olivier
Coppey
Teymur
Abasov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Ried|

Sami Atiya

lan Gallienne

Janet Vergis

Ka Yan
Cheung

Kory
Sorenson

Shelby du
Pasquier

Tobias
Hartmann

Calvin Grieder

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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